
2020
5



2020-5

58
58

58 uehs l,dmh

May Issue
Nk ntspaPL





















































































29

SRI  LANKA NATIONAL  BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT  SECTION  

2 0 0   RELIGION

2 9 0  OTHER RELIGIONS

294.391 - Theravada Buddhism

Kusumaratne, Sagara 
Mind and heart in Theravada Buddhism / 
Sagara Kusumaratne. - Colombo : 
S. Godage, 2019. - xiv,201 p. : ill. ; 21 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 650.00 (1073696 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-30-9581-7 (457705 NA) 
 
1. Theravada Buddhism 

297.076 - Review and exercise

Mazahim, S. M.  
Islam : O/L exam kit / S. M. Mazahim. - 
Colombo : ReadMore Publication, 2019. - 
iii,104 p. ; 21 cm. 
 Ad-Bc : Rs. 450.00 (1079826 NL)
ISBN 978-624-5064-28-1 

1. Islam-Problems,exercises,etc 

3  0  0    SOCIAL SCIENCES

306.349095493 - Sri Lanka

Hettiarachchi, Ramani
Use and abuse of caste in British colonial 
economy : the case of plantation workers in
Sri Lanka / Ramani Hettiarachchi. - 
Warakapola : Ariya Publications, 2019. - 
xxvi,192 p. : ill. ; 21. cm
Ad-Bc : Rs. 1300.00 (1078276 NL)
ISBN 978-955-553-795-7 (460917 NA)

1. Agricultural labours-Sri Lanka
2. Caste-Sri Lanka 
3. Women plantation workers-Sri Lanka-
    History

3 3 0 ECONOMICS  

332.11095493 - Sri Lanka

Central Bank of Sri Lanka 1950 – 2015 : 65th  
anniversary. - Colombo : Central Bank of 
Sri Lanka, [2019?]. - 17 p. : ill. ; 27x18 cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (1073859 NL)
                                                (458013 NA) 

1. Banks and banking,Central-Sri Lanka 

338.175095493 - Sri Lanka

Quality and safety issues in fruits and 
vegetable supply chains in Sri Lanka : 
a review / Ruvini Vidanapathirana...
[et al.]. - Colombo : Hector Kobbekaduwa 
Agrarian Research and Training Institute, 
2018. - xiv,120 p. : ill. ; 30 cm. - (Research 
report ; No. 217) 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 550.00               (1074181 NL)
ISBN 978-955-612-238-1 

1. Fruit trade-Sri Lanka 
2. Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka

Wickramasinghe, W. A. R.
Potentials of farmer interactive action to 
remedy vegetable marketing problems : 
relevant to selected locations / W. A. R. 
Wickramasinghe. - Colombo : Hector 
Kobbekaduwa Agrarian Research and 
Training Institute, 2019. - vii,52 p. : ill. ; 
30 cm. - (Research report ; No. 220) 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 280.00 (1074180 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-612-245-9 

1. Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka-Jaffna District
2. Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka-Jaffna 
    District-Marketing
3. Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka-Nuwara Eliya

         District



30

338.195493 - Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka.  Department of Census and    
     Statistics
Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics Food balance sheet : 2013-2017. - 
Battaramulla : Dept. of Census and 
Statistics, 2019. - viii,43 p. ; 29 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Unpriced         (1074081 NL)
ISBN 978-955-702-144-7  

1. Food supply-Sri Lanka-Statistics
2. Nutrition policy-Sri Lanka 

338.47624095493 - Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
Survey of construction industries -
2016/17 : final report. - Battaramulla :
Dept. of Census and Statistics, 
2019. - viii,16 p. ; 29 cm. 
Ws-Bc : Unpriced          (1074084 NL)
ISBN 978-955-702-145-4  

1. Construction industry-Sri Lanka-
    Statistics 

338.95493 - Sri Lanka

Sri Lank. Sabaragamuwa Provincial Council
Five-year vision oriented integrated 
development plan : 2019 - 2023. -
Ratnapura : Sabaragamuwa Provincial
Council, 2019. - xvi,396 p. ; 29 cm. 
Ts-Cbc : Unpriced  (1081694 NL)
ISBN 978-955-8972-11-3   (462816 NA)

 
1. Sri Lanka-Sabaragamuwa Province- 
    Economic conditions 

 
339.35493 - Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
National accounts of Sri Lanka - 2015. - 
Battaramulla :Dept. of Census and 
Statistics, 2018. - [120] p. ; 29 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Unpriced          (1074083 NA)
ISBN 978-955-702-010-5 

1. Gross national product-Sri Lanka-
    Statistics
2. National income-Sri Lanka-Statistics

3 4 0   LAW

347.549308 - Appellate procedure

Gunasekera, Vernon H.
Below the bench / Vernon H. Gunasekera. - 
Colombo : Fast Publishing, 2020. - 
240 p. ; 21 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 500.00 (1082762 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-677-926-4 (464887 NA) 

1. Appellate procedure-Sri Lanka 
2. Judicial options-Sri Lanka
 

    
3 7 0  EDUCATION

372.6521 - English

Anurasiri, Sarath
Kids English work book / Sarath
Anurasiri. - Dankotuwa : Wasana Book 
Publishers, [2019?]. - 64 p, : ill. ; 28 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 280.00 (1075747 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-690-265-5 (459205 NA) 

1. English language(Primary) 

English language : grade 4 / comp. K. V. de 
Alwis. - Kadawatha : Saranga Publishers, 
2016. - 112 p. : ill. ; 25 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 200.00 (1073831 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-678-076-5 (436690 NA) 

1. English language-Problems,exercises,etc 
     

Perera, Arosha Indika
Modern English : for Grade 1 primer / 
Arosha Indika Perera. - Dankotuwa : 
Malpiyali Publication, 2018. - 132 p. : ill. ; 
28 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 350.00 (1073875 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-660-871-7 (457478 NA) 

1. English language(Primary) 



31

372.7 - Mathematics

Rajapakshe, Dishney 
Kinder maths / Dishney Rajapakshe. - 
Colombo : Samudra Book Publications, 
2019. - 100 p. : ill. ; 29 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 600.00     (1079230 NL)
ISBN 978-955-680-903-9  

1. Mathematics(Primary) 

3 8 0   COMMERCE, 
  COMMUNICATION,       
  TRANSPORTATION

 
384.095493 – Sri Lanka 

Munasinghe, Indrani
The colonial economy on track : roads and 
railways in Sri Lanka 1800 - 1905 / Indrani 
Munasinghe. - Nugegoda : Sarasavi 
Publishers, 2020. - xiv,319 : photos ; 21 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 750.00 (1082758 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-31-1641-3 (464646 NA) 

1. Rail roads-Economic aspects-Sri Lanka
2. Rail roads-History-19th century-
    Sri Lanka
3. Roads-Economic aspects-Sri Lanka

4  0  0    LANGUAGE

4 2 0  ENGLISH  LANGUAGE

420.76 – Review and exercise

English language ; grade 11 / com. K. V. de 
Alwis. - Kadawatha : Saranga Publishers, 
2016. - 96 p. : ill. ; 25 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 200.00 (1073844 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-684-207-4 (458000 NA) 

 1. English language-Problems,exercises,etc

425 - Grammar

Fernando, Sunil
English sentences : an analytical guide / 
Sunil Fernando. - [s. l.] : Author, 2019. - 
[x],84 p. ; 21 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 335.00 (1081442 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-54825-1-6 (463063 NA) 

1. English language-Grammar
2. English language-Sentences

Madurapperuma, Prasad
The ultimate grammar hub / Prasad 
Madurapperuma. - Gampaha : Sarani 
Prakashana, [2019?]. - ii,263 p. ; 21 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 600.00 (1074143 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-38863-0-9

1. English language-Grammar 

5   0   0   NATURAL  SCIENCES  AND 
                   MATHEMATICS

5 1 0  MATHEMATICS

510.7 - Education

Bandarage, Neranja 
    Mathematics : grade 9 / Neranja 

Bandarage. - Colombo : S. Godage, 2019. - 
152 p. :  ill. ; 25 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 400.00  (1073830 NL)

     ISBN 978-955-30-9839-9 (457695NA)

     1. Mathematics-Education
 

510.76 - Review and exercise

Mathematics : grade 6 / com. Ruwan Preethi 
     Kumara. - Kadawatha : Saranga Publishers,
     2017. - 176 p. : ill. ; 25 cm. 
     Ad-Bc : Rs. 280.00                 (1073850NL) 
     ISBN 978-955-684-243-2        (458056NA) 
     

1. Mathematics-Problems,exercises,etc 



32

6   0   0   TECHNOLOGY

6 2 0  ENGINEERING AND ALLIED
          OPERATION

620.00725493 – Sri Lanka

Transactions 2019 part B : Technical papers - 
abstracts. - Colombo : The Institution of 
Engineers, Sri Lanka, 2019. - xiii,113 p. ; 
29 cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced      (1078538 NL) 

(461073 NA) 
1. Engineering-Research 

624.1537 - Iron

de Silva, Indika 
Foundry industry in Sri Lanka / Indika de 
Silva. - Colombo : The Institution of 
Engineers, Sri Lanka, 2019. - xiii,78 p. : 
photos ; 24 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Unpriced                  (1078402 NL)
ISBN 978-955-9119-067        (461077 NA) 

1. Iron founding-Sri Lanka
2. Iron industry and trade-Sri Lanka
3. Steel founding-Sri Lanka 

6 3 0   AGRICULTURE AND RELATED
           TECHNOLOGIES  

630.95493 - Sri Lanka 

Sustainability of crop production system in 
south east dry zone of Sri Lanka : with 
special reference to groundnut, green gram 
and sugarcane / Prasanna Wijesinghe...[et 
al.]. - Colombo : Hector Kobbekaduwa 
Agrarian Research and Training Institute, 
2019. - xi,56 p. : ill. ; 24 cm. - (Research 
report ; No. 219) 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 440.00 (1074190 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-612-246-6 

1. Arid regions agriculture-Sri Lanka
2. Sustainable agriculture-Sri Lanka
3. Sustainable development-Sri Lanka 

631.521095493 - Sri Lanka 

Wijesinghe, Prasanna
Hybrid seeds and vegetable cultivation in 
Sri Lanka : local vs imported / Prasanna 
Wijesinghe and Rasika Wijesinghe. - 
Colombo : Hector Kobbekaduwa Agrarian 
Research and Training Institute, 2018. - 
x,75 p. ; ill. ; 24 cm. - (Research report ; 
No. 214)
Ad-Bc : Rs. 385.00 (1074189 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-612-237-4 

1. Seed industry and trade-Sri Lanka 
2. Vegetables-Seeds-Sri Lanka
 

636.089095493 - Sri Lanka 

Silva, Indira Nanayakkara
Foot prints on the vet sands of time : a brief 
history of the veterinary practice in Sri 
Lanka / Indira Nanayakkara Silva. - 2nd  
print. - Peradeniya : Author, 2018, 2019. - 
viii,356 p. : photos ; 21 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 1000.00           (1078270 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-71143-0-9        (460930 NA)

1. Animal health-Sri Lanka 
2. Veterinary medicine-Sri Lanka

6 5 0  MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
          SERVICES

657.07 - Education

Wimalasuriya, Rohana 
Accounting : G. C. E. Advance Level new 
syllabus / Rohana Wimalasuriya. - 
Andiambalama : Author, 2019. -
[vi],104 p. ;  29 cm. - (Text book series ; 
No. 01)
Ad-Bc : Rs. 700.00 (1074100 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-41368-6-1  

1. Accounting-Education 



33

Wimalasuriya, Rohana
Accounting : G. C. E. Advance Level new 
syllabus / Rohana Wimalasuriya. - 
Andiambalama : Author, 2019. -
 [iv],145 p. ; 29 cm. - (Text book series ; 
No. 02) 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 800.00 (1074099 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-71375-4-1 

1. Accounting-Education 

Wimalasuriya, Rohana
Accounting : G. C. E. Advance Level new 
syllabus / Rohana Wimalasuriya. - 
Andiambalama : Author, 2019. - 
[iv],141 p. ; 29 cm. - (Text book series ; 
No. 03) 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 800.00 (1074098 NL)
ISBN 978-955-71385-5-8

1. Accounting-Education 

Wimalasuriya, Rohana
    Accounting : G. C. E. Advance Level new    
    syllabus / Rohana Wimalasuriya. - 
    Andiambalama : Author, 2019. - 
    [iv],191 p. ; 29 cm. - (Text book series ; No.

04)
Ad-Bc : Rs. 900.00 (1074097 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-71385-6-5 

1. Accounting-Education 

Wimalasuriya, Rohana
Accounting : G. C. E. Advance Level new 
syllabus / Rohana Wimalasuriya. - 
Andiambalama : Author, 2019. - 
[iv],191 p. ; 28 cm. - (Text book series ; 
No. 05)
Ad-Bc : Rs. 800.00 (1074102 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-71385-7-2 

1. Accounting-Education 

Wimalasuriya, Rohana
Accounting : G. C. E. Advance Level new 
syllabus / Rohana Wimalasuriya . - 
Andiambalama : Author, 2019. - 
[vi],155 p. ; 29 cm. - (Text book series ; 
No. 06)
Ad-Bc : Rs. 800.00 (1074101 NL)
ISBN 978-955-71385-2-7 

1. Accounting-Education 

7  0  0    ARTS

7 5 0  PAINTING AND PAINTINGS 

750.92 - Painters

H. A. Karunaratne / ed. Anoli Perera. - Kandy :
Taprobane Collection, 2019. - 215 p. : ill. ;
30 cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (1071535 NL)
ISBN 978-955-43795-0-3 (457010 NA)

1. Karunaratne,H. A. 1929-Criticism and 
    interpretation 

 2. Karunaratne,H. A. 1929-Paintings

8   0   0    LITERATURE

8 2 0   ENGLISH  LITERATURE

821 – Poetry

Edirisinghe, Saheli Nulanga
Poems of joy / Saheli Nulanga Edirisinhe. - 
[s.l.] : [s.n.], 2019. - 12 p. : col. ill. ; 29 cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs. 200.00 (1074092 NL) 
ISBN 978-624-5169-07-3 

1. Children's poetry,English 

Rizan, Nuha 
Inner wings / Nuha Rizan. - Balangoda : 
Author, 2019. - x,79 p. : ill. ; 21 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 400.00 (1079817 NL) 
ISBN 978-624-95119-0-3  

1. English poetry 

822 - Drama

Galhenage, Siri 
Shakespeare and the human condition / 
Siri Galhenage. - Colombo : S. Godage, 
2020. - 140 p. ; 21 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 750.00 (1082214 NL) 
ISBN 978-624-00-0534-0 (464304 NA) 

1. English drama-Criticism and 
     interpretation
 2. Shakespeare,William,1564-1616 



34

823 – Fiction .Novel

Carroll, Lewis 
Alice's adventures in wonderland / Lewis 
Carroll. - Moratuwa : Grantha (Pvt) Ltd, 
[2019?]. - 136 p. : ill. ; 20 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 450.00 (1074007 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-3493-24-8  

1.English fiction 

Jayakody, Jayamini 
Undiscovered beauty / Jayamini Jayakody. - 
[s. l.] : Author, 2019. - [vi],21 p. ; 20 cm. 
Ws-Bc : Rs. 100.00 (1074045 NL) 
ISBN 978-624-95476-0-5  

1.English fiction 

Sewell, Anna 
Black beauty : the autobiography of a 
horse / Anna Sewell. - Moratuwa : Grantha 
(Pvt) Ltd, [2019?]. - 223 p. ; 20 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 640.00 (1074167 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-3493-01-9  

1. English fiction 

823 - Fiction.  Short stories

Zaneer, Zeneefa 
In the land of strangers : a collection of 
short stories / Zeneefa Zaneer. - [s.l.] : 
Think Publishers, 2019. - [6],71 p. ; 20 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (1079834 NL) 
ISBN 978-624-5213030  

1. Short stories,English 

823 – Children's fiction

Aloysius, Nadishka 
Eyesha and the great elephant gathering / 
Nadishka Aloysius. - [s.l.] : [s.n.], 2019. - 
31 p. : col. ill. ; 17x25 cm. 
Ad-Bc : Rs. 550.00 (1075093 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-51847-3-1  

1. Children's fiction,English 

Kathriarachchi, Kumudu Malkanthi
The naughty rat kid / Kumudu Malkanthi 
Kathriarachchi. - Colombo : S. Godage, 
2019. - 16 p. : ill. ; 30 cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs. 250.00 (1076522 NL)
ISBN 978-955-30-9663-0 (459510 NA)

1. Children's stories,English 

Ranaweera, D. M. 
Who shall be the king / D. M. Ranaweera. - 
Colombo : S. Godage, 2019. - 16 p. : ill. ; 
 25 cm. 
Ws-Bc : Rs. 250.00 (1073851NA)
ISBN 978-955-30-9584-8 (457647 NL)

1. Children's stories,English

Weerawardena, Upali 
Paper boats / Upali Weerawardena. - 
Pannipitiya : S. R. S. Printers (Pvt) Ltd, 
2019. - 8 p. : ill. ; 30 cm. 
Ws-Bc : Rs. 120.00 (1073639 NL) 
ISBN 978-955-666-146-0 (457552 NA) 
 
1. Children's stories,English

*****



35

AUTHOR,  TITLE  AND  SERIES  INDEX

Accounting : G. C. E. Advance Level new
syllabus.  (Wimalasuriya, Rohana) 657.7

Alice's adventures in wonderland.  (Carroll, 
Lewis) 823

 
Aloysius, Nadishka. Eyesha and the great 

elephant gathering 823

Anurasiri, Sarath.  Kids English work book
372.6521

Bandarage, Neranja.  mathematics : grade 9
   510.7

Below the bench.  (Gunasekera, Vernon H.)
347.549305

Black beauty : the autobiography of a horse. 
(Sewell, Anna) 823

Carroll, Lewis. Alice's adventures in 
wonderland 823

The colonial economy on track : roads and 
railways in Sri Lanka 1800 – 1905.  
(Munasinghe, Indrani. ) 384.095493

De Alwis, K. V. (com.) See  English language : 
grade 4  

De Alwis, K. V. (com.) See  English language : 
grade 11

De Silva, Indika. Foundry industry in Sri 
Lanka 624.1537

Edirisinghe, Saheli Nulanga.  Poems of joy
   821

English language : Grade 4 372.6521

English language : Grade 11                   420.76

English sentences : an analytical guide.   
    (Fernando, Sunil)    425 

Eyesha and the great elephant gathering. 
(Aloysius, Nadishka) 823

Fernando, Sunil. English sentences : an 
analytical guide 425 

Five-year vision oriented integrated     
development plan : 2019 - 2023   338.95493

Food balance sheet : 2013-2017.  (Sri Lanka. 
Department of Census and Statistics)  

                 338.195493

Foot prints on the vet sands of time : a brief 
history of the veterinary practice in Sri 
Lanka.  (Silva, Indira Nanayakkara)
                              636.089095493

Foundry industry in Sri Lanka.  (De Silva,     
Indika) 624.1537

Galhenage, Siri.  Shakespeare and the human   
    condition 822

Gunasekera, Vernon H. Below the bench 
347.549305 

H. A. Karunaratne  750.92

Hettiarachchi, Ramani.  Use and abuse of caste
in British colonial economy : the case of 
plantation workers in Sri Lanka

306.349095493 

Hybrid seeds and vegetable cultivation in Sri 
Lanka : local vs imported.  (Wijesinghe, 
Prasanna) 631.521095493 

In the land of strangers : a collection of Short 
Stories.  (Zaneer, Zeneefa) 823

Inner wings.  (Rizan, Nuha)  821

Islam : O/L exam kit.  (Mazahim, S. M.)   
 297.076



36

Jayakody, Jayamini.  Undiscovered beauty 823

Kathriarachchi, Kumudu Malkanthi.  The 
naughty rat kid 823

Kids English work book.  (Anurasiri, Sarath)
372.6521

Kinder maths.  (Rajapakshe, Dishney) 372.7

Kusumaratne, Sagara.  Mind and heart in 
Theravada Buddhism 294.391

Madurapperuma, Prasad.  The ultimate 
grammar hub 425 

Mathematics : Grade 6   510.76

Mathematics : Grade 9.  (Bandarage, Neranja)
   510.7

Mazahim, S. M. Islam : O/L exam kit  297.076

Mind and heart in Theravada Buddhism. 
(Kusumaratne, Sagara) 294.391

Modern English for grade 1 primer.  (Perera, 
Arosha Indika) 372.6521

 
Munasinghe, Indrani. The colonial economy on

track : roads and railways in Sri Lanka 
1800 – 1905 384.095493

National accounts of Sri Lanka - 2015. 
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and 
Statistics)    339.35493

The naughty rat kid.  (Kathriarachchi, Kumudu
Malkanthi) 823

Paper boats.  (Weerawardena, Upali) 823

Perera, Anoli  (ed.)  See  H. A. Karunaratne  

Perera, Arosha Indika.  Modern English for 
grade 1 primer 372.6521

Poems of joy.  (Edirisinghe, Saheli Nulanga)
821

 

Potentials of farmer interactive action to 
remedy vegetable marketing problems : 
relevant to selected locations 
(Wickramasinghe, W. A. R.)

338.175095493

Preethi Kumara, Ruwan  (com.)  See 
Mathematics : Grade 6

  

Quality and safety issues in fruits and 
vegetable supply chains in Sri Lanka : a 
review                                338.175095493

Rajapakshe, Dishney.  Kinder maths       372.7

Ranaweera, D. M.  Who shall be the king   823

Research report ; 
No. 214.  (Wijesinghe, Prasanna) Hybrid 
seeds and vegetable cultivation in Sri Lanka
: 631.521095493 

No.217.  Quality and safety issues in fruits 
and vegetable supply chains in Sri Lanka :   

338.175095493

No.219. Sustainability of  crop production 
system in south east dry zone of Sri Lanka :

630.95493 

Rizan, Nuha.  Inner wings 821

Sewell, Anna.  Black beauty : the 
autobiography of a horse        823

Shakespeare and the human condition. 
(Galhenage, Siri) 822

Silva, Indira Nanayakkara.  Foot prints on the 
vet sands of time : a brief  history of the 
veterinary practice in Sri Lanka 

636.089095493 

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and 
Statistics.  Food balance sheet : 2013-2017  
                                                   338.195493

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and 
Statistics.  National accounts of Sri Lanka - 
2015  339.35493



37

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and 
    Statistics.  Survey of construction 

industries - 2016/17     338.47624095493

Survey of construction industries - 2016/17. 
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and 
Statistics)    338.47624095493

Sustainability of crop production system in 
south east dry zone of Sri Lanka : with     

    special reference to groundnut, green gram 
and sugarcane 630.95493

Text book series ; 
No. 01.  (Wimalasuriya, Rohana) 
Accounting : 657.07

No. 02.  (Wimalasuriya, Rohana)
Accounting : 657.07

No. 03.  (Wimalasuriya, Rohana) 
Accounting : 657.07

No. 04.  (Wimalasuriya, Rohana) 
Accounting : 657.07

No. 05.  (Wimalasuriya, Rohana) 
Accounting : 657.07

No. 06. (Wimalasuriya, Rohana) 
Accounting : 657.07

Transactions 2019 part B : technical papers - 
    abstracts           620.00725493

The ultimate grammar hub.  (Madurapperuma, 
     Prasad)    425

Undiscovered beauty.  (Jayakody, Jayamini)  
823

Use and abuse of caste in British colonial 
economy : the case of plantation workers in
Sri Lanka.  (Hettiarachchi, Ramani)

306.349095493 

Vidanapathirana, Ruvini  (co. author)  See 
Quality and safety issues in fruits and 
vegetable supply chains in Sri Lanka : 
a review 

Weerawardena, Upali.  Paper boats 823 

Who shall be the king.  (Ranaweera, D. M. )   
    823

Wijesinghe, Prasanna  (co. author)  See 
Sustainability of crop production system in 
south east dry zone of Sri Lanka : with 
special reference to groundnut, green gram 
and sugarcane 

Wickramasinghe, W. A. R.  Potentials of 
farmer interactive action to remedy 
vegetable marketing problems : relevant to 
selected locations 338.175095493 

Wijesinghe, Prasanna.  Hybrid seeds and 
vegetable cultivation in Sri Lanka : local vs
imported 631.521095493 

Wijesinghe, Rasika  (co. author)  See 
Wijesinghe, Prasanna

Wimalasuriya, Rohana.  Accounting : G. C. E.
Advance Level new syllabus  657.07 

Zaneer, Zeneefa.  In the land of strangers : 
a collection of short stories   823

****



38



39

SUBJECT  INDEX

Accounting-Education 657.07

Agricultural labours-Sri Lanka 306.349095493

Animal health-Sri Lanka  636.089095493

Appellate procedure-Sri Lanka       347.549305

Arid regions agriculture-Sri Lanka   630.95493

Banks and banking,Central-Sri Lanka   
332.11095493

Caste-Sri Lanka 306.349095493

Children's fiction,English      823

Children's poetry,English  821

Children's stories 823

Construction industry-Sri Lanka-Statistics       
                                           338.47624095493

Education,Primary   372.6521

English drama-Criticism and interpretation 822
 
English fiction    823

English language-Grammar                        425
    
English language(Primary) 372.6521 

English language-Problems, exercises,etc  
                                                             420.76

English language-Sentences    425

English poetry          821

Engineering-Research                 620.00725493

Food supply-Sri Lanka-Statistics    338.195439

Fruit trade-Sri Lanka                338.175095493

Gross national product-Sri Lanka-Statistics    
                                                       339.35493

Iron founding-Sri Lanka    624.1537

Iron industry and trade-Sri Lanka   624.1537

Islam-Problems,exercises,etc   297.076

Judicial options-Sri Lanka        347.549305

Karunaratne,H. A. 1929-Criticism and 
interpretation  750.92

Karunaratne,H. A. 1929-Paintings 750.92

Mathematics-Education 510.7

Mathematics-Problems,exercises,etc     510.76 

Mathematics(Primary) 372.7

National income-Sri Lanka-Statistics 
  339.35493

Nutrition policy-Sri Lanka  338.195439



40

Rail roads-Economic aspects-Sri Lanka 
384.095493

Rail roads-History-19th century-Sri Lanka  
384.095493

Roads-Economic aspects-Sri Lanka 
384.095493

Seed industry and trade-Sri Lanka 
631.521095493

Shakespeare,William,1564-1616  822

Short stories,English  823

Sri Lanka-Sabaragamuwa province-Economic 
conditions 338.95493

Steel founding-Sri Lanka 624.1537

Sustainable agriculture-Sri Lanka  630.95493

Sustainable development-Sri Lanka 630.95493

Theravada-Buddhism                        294.391

Vegetables-Seeds-Sri Lanka     631.521095493

Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka        338.175095493

Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka-Jaffna District 
338.175095493

Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka-Jaffna District-
Marketing 338.175095493

Vegetable trade-Sri Lanka-Nuwara Eliya 
District 338.175095493

Veterinary medicine-Sri Lanka 636.089095493

Women plantation workers-Sri Lanka-History
306.349095493

*****



2020





















41

BIBLIOGRAPHY  OF   FORTHCOMING   PUBLICATIONS

1  0  0   PHILOSOPHY,    
                     PARAPSYCHOLOGY

               AND OCCULTISM, 
          PSYCHOLOGY

1 5 0  PSYCHOLOGY

Meegaswatte, Anuruddha
The rich explorable mind to become a 
successful wealthy person / Anuruddha 
Meegaswatte. - Pannipitiya : Author, 2020
ISBN 978-955-41177-1-6 : Rs. 999.99

1 8 0  ANCIENT, MEDIEVAL, EASTERN
          PHILOSOPHY

Wijewantha, Sarath
Beyond the fat lose / Sarath Wijewantha.- 
Homagama : Author, 2020
ISBN 978-955-35791-1-9 : Rs. 1200.00

3  0  0   SOCIAL  SCIENCES

3 3 0   ECONOMICS

Ecology, economics and management of sea 
cucumber fishery in Sri Lanka / ed. D. V. P. 
Prasada and D. C. T. Dissanayake. - 
Kiribathkumbura : D. V. P. Prasada, 2020
ISBN 978-624-96133-2-4 : Rs. 1250.00

Prasada, D. V. P.
Economics for business and management : 
an introduction / D. V. P. Prasada. - 
Kiribathkumbura : Author, 2020
ISBN 978-624-96133-0-0 : Rs. 1750.00

Wijayawardhana, M. Pasan
Revive Sri Lanka : economic reformations 
to  build Sri Lanka in post covid - 19 Era / 
M. Pasan Wijayawardhana. - Maharagama :
Author, 2020
ISBN 978-624-96148-0-2 : Rs. 450.00

3 7 0  EDUCATION

Grero, Kumari
The relationship between multiple 
intelligences and job professions / Kumari 
Gero. - Nugegoda : Author, 2020
ISBN 978-624-96149-0-1: Rs. 1400.00

4  0  0   LANGUAGE

4  2  0   ENGLISH  LANGUAGE

425 - Usage

Jayasekara, T. H. R
Easy to go through English / T. H. R. 
Jayasekara. - Kalagedihena : Author, 2020
ISBN 978-624-96124-0-2 : Rs. 250.00

6  0  0   TECHNOLOGY 

6 5 0  Management & auxiliary services

Yapa, Shantha Rajapaksha
Rising in crisis - survival and growth  
strategies  for entrepreneurs and managers / 
Shantha Rajapaksha Yapa. - Mattegoda : 
Author, 2020
ISBN 978-624-96129-0-7 : Rs. 2500.00

8  0  0   LITERATURE

821 - Poetry

Hrischandra, Neshantha
A house down queer street / Neshantha 
Harischandra. - Moratuwa : Sarvodaya 
Vishvalekha, 2020
ISBN 978-955-599-519-1 : Rs. 600.00

****




